

ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY REQUIREMENTS PLEASE CONTACT US PRIOR TO YOUR PURCHASE.

NB: BEST BEFORE END (BBE) DATES SHOWN ARE REPRESENTATIVE OF LOCATION ON THE PACKAGING, NOT THE ACTUAL BEST BEFORE DATE OF THE PRODUCT. EVERY ITEM WILL HAVE A REASONABLE LONGEVITY OF BBE.

VH Code 004303

The Dormen Dry Roasted Peanuts 95g



INGREDIENTS:
Peanuts (94%), Dry Roast Seasoning (6%) [Fortified **Wheat Flour (Iron, Thiamin, Nicotinamide, Calcium Carbonate), Salt, Maltodextrin, Onion Powder, Yeast Extract (Yeast Extract, Salt, Maltodextrin), Anticaking Agents: Tricalcium Phosphate, Silicium Dioxide; Spices (Cinnamon, Turmeric, **Celery**), Yeast Powder (Yeast Powder, Anticaking Agent: Sodium Ferrocyanide), Herbs (Thyme, Oregano), Sunflower Oil, Colour: Paprika Extract; Vegetable Extract, Water, Stabiliser: Sorbitol; Thickener: Gum Acacia].**

Allergen Information:
For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**.
May also contain Other Nuts, Milk, Egg, Soya, Sesame Seeds.

Suitable for:
Suitable for Vegetarians
Store in a cool dry place
For best before, see lid

Nutritional Information
Typical values per 100g

Energy kj	2407
Energy kcal	581
Fat (g)	45
of which saturated (g)	3.9
Carbohydrate (g)	10
of which Sugars (g)	5.4
Fibre (g)	15
Protein (g)	26
Salt (g)	1.1

VH Code 1010666

Millers Elements Fire Crackers 100g



(Bicarbonato de Sodio) **No aptas para gente alérgica a frutos secos.** Consumir preferentemente antes del fin de: Ver base.

GERÄUCHERTES HAFERMEHL UND CHILI CRACKER Zutaten: **Weizenmehl, Vollkornmehl** steingemahlen, Maisöl, geräuchertes dunkles Malz (**Gerste**)(4%), Hefeautolysat, Salz, dunkler Muscovado Zucker, gehackter roter Chili (1%), Backtriebmittel (Natrium-Hydrogencarbonat). **Kann Spuren von Nüssen enthalten.** Mindestens haltbar bis Ende: Siehe Boden.

botten.

CRACKERS VAN OP EEN GEROOKTE BLOEM & CHILLI

Ingrediënten: **Tarwebloem**, Fijngemalen **Volkorenbloem**, Maïsolie, Eiken Gerookte Donkere Mout Bloem (**Mout**)(4%), Geautolyseerd Gistextract, Zout, Donkere Muscovado Suiker, Gehakte Rode Peppers (1%), Rijsmiddel (Natriumbicarbonaat). **Niet geschikt voor mensen allergisch aan noten.** Tenminste houdbaar tot einde: Zie onderkant.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

per 100g

Energy / <i>Energie</i> / <i>Valor Energético</i> / <i>Energie</i> / <i>Energia</i> / <i>Energi</i> / <i>Energi</i> / <i>Energie</i>	1789 kJ / 425 kcal
Fat / <i>Graisses</i> / <i>Grasas</i> / <i>Fett</i> / <i>Grassi</i> / <i>Fedt</i> / <i>Fett</i> / <i>Vet</i>	13.0 g
(of which) saturates / (dont) <i>acides gras saturés</i> / (de las cuales) <i>ácidos grasos saturados</i> / (davon) <i>gesättigte fettsäuren</i> / (di cui) <i>acida grassi saturi</i> / (heraf) <i>mættede fedtsyrer</i> / (varav) <i>mättat fett</i> / (waaronder) <i>gesatureerd</i>	1.7 g
Carbohydrates / <i>Glucides</i> / <i>Hidratos de carbono</i> / <i>Kohlenhydrate</i> / <i>Carboidrati</i> / <i>Kulhydrat</i> / <i>Kolhydrater</i> / <i>Koolhydraten</i>	64.6 g
(of which) sugars / (dont) <i>sucres</i> / (de los cuales) <i>azúcares</i> / (davon) <i>zucker</i> / (di cui) <i>zuccheri</i> / (heraf) <i>sukkerarter</i> / (varav) <i>söckerarter</i> / (waaronder) <i>suikers</i>	3.1 g
Protein / <i>Protéines</i> / <i>Proteínas</i> / <i>Eiweiß</i> / <i>Proteine</i> / <i>Protein</i> / <i>Protein</i> / <i>Proteine</i>	11.3 g
Salt / <i>Sel</i> / <i>Sal</i> / <i>Salz</i> / <i>Sale</i> / <i>Salt</i> / <i>Zout</i>	2.9 g

Consume within one week of opening.

PACKAGED IN A PROTECTIVE ATMOSPHERE.

100g e (Net wt. 3.5 oz)

Miller's Elements Fire Oak-smoked Flour and

OAK SMOKED FLOUR & CHILLI CRACKERS Ingredients:
Wheat Flour, Stoneground Wholemeal Flour (**Wheat**),
Corn Oil, Oak Smoked Dark Malt Flour (**Barley**) (4%),
Autolysed Yeast, Salt, Dark Muscovado Sugar, Crushed
Red Chillies (1%), Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate).
Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers. Best before end:
See base.

VH Code 1012140

Claire's Handmade Morello Cherry Extra Jam 227g



Traditional British Jam
Ingredients: sugar, morello cherries, gelling agent: fruit pectin, acidity regulator: citric acid. May contain cherry stones.
Prepared with 45g fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 63g per 100g.
Suitable for vegetarians.
Gluten free.
Nutrition (per 100g): Energy 1097kJ/258kcal, Fat 0g (of which saturates 0g), Carbohydrate 64.0g (of which sugars 63.8g), Fibre 0.6g, Protein 0.3g, Salt 0.009g.
Store in a cool, dry place, away from sunlight. Once opened, refrigerate and use within 4 weeks.

227g e 

Best before end & batch no. Claire's Handmade 

VH Code 1009322

Claire's Handmade Smoky Red Pepper Salsa Dip 200g



VH Code 1013489

Nibnibs Sun Dried Tomato Big Minis 100g



SUN-DRIED TOMATO BREADSTICKS

Ingredients: **Wheat** flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Durum **Wheat** Semolina, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Sun-dried Tomato Granules (6%), Basil, Yeast, Salt, Rosemary Extract.

For allergens: Please see ingredients in **bold**

Suitable for vegetarians and vegans

Once opened store in an airtight container

Nutritional information	Typical values per 100g
Energy	1770kJ 420kcal
Fat	10.3g
of which saturates	1.5g
Carbohydrate	69g
of which sugars	2.8g
Fibre	4.1g
Protein	11g
Salt	1.9g

VH Code 1013117

Radfords Handmade West Country Clotted Cream Fudge 125g



VH Code 1009329

James White Cox Apple Juice 75cl



COX APPLE JUICE

Cox apples are the UK's favourite eating apple. They make a light and astonishingly fruity juice – our most popular variety. We press all the apples ourselves and do not add any concentrates or artificial flavours.

Pressed English Apple Juice

Once opened, keep refrigerated and drink within 4 days.
Best before end: see neck

Ingredients:
Pressed English apple juice (100%), anti-oxidant ascorbic acid - also known as Vitamin C - is added to stop the juice going dark brown.

Nutritional Information

Average quantity...	...per serving	...per 100ml
Servings per bottle: 3	Serving size: 25cl	
Energy	530kJ / 125kcal	212kJ / 50kcal
Fat	0.2g	0.1g
- of which saturates	0.1g	<0.1g
Carbohydrate	31.2g	12.5g
- of which sugars*	29.5g	11.8g
Protein	0.2g	0.1g
Salt	0.03g	0.01g

* Contains naturally occurring sugars from the fruit

75cl e

Manufactured by **James White Drinks Ltd**
White's Fruit Farm, Ashbocking, Suffolk, IP6 9JS
Tel: +44 (0)1473 890111 www.jameswhite.co.uk

Facebook, Instagram, Twitter icons

VH Code 1011281

Reids All Butter Shortbread 150g



THE SCOTTISH
SHORTBREAD
COLLECTION

INGREDIENTS: Wheat flour (with calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), Butter (33%) (**milk**, salt), Sugar, Cornflour.

INGRÉDIENTS: Farine de blé (avec du carbonate de calcium, fer, niacine, thiamine), beurre (33%) (**lait**, sel), sucre, farine.
Pour les allergènes, y compris les céréales contenant du gluten, voir ingrédients **en gras**. Peut également contenir des noix et graines de sésame.

ZUTATEN: Weizen Mehl (mit Calciumcarbonat, Eisen, Niacin, thiamin), Butter (33%) (**Milch**, Salz), Zucker, Maismehl.
Für Allergene, einschließlich glutenhaltige Getreide, siehe Zutaten in **Fettdruck**. Mai enthalten auch Nüsse und Sesam.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Allergen advice:
For Allergens, including Cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**. May also contain Nuts and Sesame seeds.

Nutritional Info:	per 100g
Energy:	2273 kJ / 544 kcal
Fat:	30.1g
as Saturates:	18.8g
Carbohydrates:	62.7g
as Sugars:	20.5g
Protein:	4.8g
Salt:	0.7g

Storage Instructions: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, keep in an airtight container.
Guarantee: If you are not satisfied with your purchase, please return the product and packaging stating where and when it was purchased.

5 060029 968762 > **150g e 5.3oz**

VH Code 1013458

Popcorn Shed Berry-licious Popcorn 80g



INGREDIENTS
Popped Corn (23%), Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Dark Chocolate (15%) (contains: Sugar, Cocoa butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Butter (contains **Milk**), Raspberry powder (1.4%), Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Natural Raspberry flavouring, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Raising Agent: Bicarbonate of Soda.

For allergens please see ingredients in **bold**.
Suitable for Vegetarians.

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, re-seal bag to ensure freshness.

WARNING
May contain the occasional unpopped kernel. Made in a facility where Nuts and Peanuts are present. So delicious it's hard to share!
Best before see base.

FAMILY OWNED
MADE IN BRITAIN

There's nothing CORN-Y about recycling

80ge

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION
Typical Values per 100g

Energy	498kcal/2082KJ
Fat	22.4g
Of which saturates	13.6g
Carbohydrates	64.9g
Of which sugars	47.8g
Protein	4.2g
Salt	1.2g

Established in a shed in Great Britain.

Send secret love letters to Popcorn Shed Ltd, Shedquarters, 30 City Road, London, EC1Y 2AB

Send us a #ShedSelfie to win popcorn @popcornshed

f t i

LOVE SNACK

DW Code 3939919

Oude Kaap Reserve Pinotage 75cl, South Africa



OUDE KAAP
Reserve Collection

PINOTAGE

A lush fruit-driven wine with a soft juicy structure that pleases the palate. The perfect partner to a braai.

PRODUCED AND BOTTLED BY DGB (PTY) Ltd · LADY LOCH ROAD · WELLINGTON · 7655 · SOUTH AFRICA   **750 ml e**

CONTAINS SULPHITES · ENTHÄLT SULFITE · SISÄLTÄÄ SULFITTIÄ · CONTIENT DES SULFITES · CONTIENE SOLFITOS · INNEHÅLLER SULFITER · ZAWIERA SIARCZYNY · CONTIENE SOLFITOS · FIH SULFITI · OBSAHUJE SIRIČITANY · OBSAHUJE SIRIČITANY · VSEBUJE SULFIT · INDEHOLDER SULFITTER · SISÄLTÄÄ SULFITTEJA · BEVAT SULFRETEN · CONTIENE SOLFITI · ΣΑΤΟΥΡ ΣΥΛΦΙΤΙ · Περιέχει θειώδη

WINE OF SOUTH AFRICA
W. O. WESTERN CAPE

IMPORTED BY: DGB EUROPE LTD,
99 PARK DRIVE, MILTON PARK,
ABINGDON OX14 4RY, UK


6 001812 500232

2019A


DW Code 2379619

Casa Elena Chardonnay 75cl, Chile



Casa Elena
Chardonnay

Casa Elena Chardonnay has a soft yellow colour with tropical fruit aromas such as banana, pineapple and vanilla. It has a fruity bouquet and perfect acidity, which makes the wine vivacious and refreshing. It's ideal served as an aperitif and makes an excellent partner for white meats and fish.



7 804 342 02 155 5

Valle Central - Wine of Chile

Produced and Bottled by: C.B.S.A. Miraflores 130, piso 19, Santiago, Chile.
C.B.S.A., has a Management System Certificate According to the BRC, IFS, ISO 9001, by SGS.

SELECTED BY THE EXCLUSIVE IMPORTER
AVERY'S WINE MERCHANTS LIMITED BS1 5LD UK

DRINK RESPONSIBLY

For further health information, visit drinkaware.co.uk

CONTAINS SULPHITES
ENTHÄLT SULFITE

DRY

1.6 UK LITRE 125ml

9.8 UK LITRE 750ml

13% vol

750ml e

2379618